Pre-Loved Uniform Shop

S-Walton

We have a selection of donated school uniform for sale:

Below is an example of the items we receive and prices for each item

P.E and Performing Arts Kit

N

Polo Top

Shorts

Skort

Tracksuit bottoms
Sport leggings
Fleece
Waterproof jacket
Football boots
Football socks
Trainers

Shin Pads

Leotard

Leggings (Dance)
Performing Arts shoes

£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£1.00
£4.00
£2.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

Main Uniform

Blazer
Kilts

£7.00
£7.00

Shirt (short sleeve) £1.00
Shirt (long sleeve) £1.00

Jumper
Trousers
Tie

]
W

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00



