

Pre-Loved Uniform Shop

We have a selection of donated school uniform for sale:

Below is an example of the items we receive and prices for each item





<u>Main Uniform</u> Blazer

Blazer £7.00 Kilts £7.00

Shirt (short sleeve) £1.00

Shirt (long sleeve) £1.00 Jumper £5.00

Trousers £5.00

Tie £3.00





P.E and Performing Arts Kit

Polo Top	£5.00
Shorts	£3.00
Skort	£4.00
Tracksuit bottoms	£4.00
Sport leggings	£4.00
Fleece	£5.00
Waterproof jacket	£5.00
Football boots	£4.00
Football socks	£1.00
Trainers	£4.00
Shin Pads	£2.00
Leotard	£5.00
Leggings (Dance)	£4.00
Performing Arts shoes	£4.00







